STILETTO HORIZONTAL
(SUSPENSION)
360 BEAM
STILETTO the hanging lamp with an essential line, ideal for contemporary and
indoor settings that require a scenographic lighting. This hanging lamp is
available in two different dimensions, both in vertical and horizontal
orientation. Thanks to its minimal design, its homogeneous light and the
possibility of infinite combinations, Stiletto is the perfect choice to light up wide
spaces like offices, common areas and other contract projects. Dimmable.
GENERAL INFORMATION:
Absolute White
FINISHING:
Polyethylene
BODY:
CODE: SL-LP-SSX
110-277V
VOLTAGE:
LIGHTING:
SPEC TYPE
PROJECT
NOTES
IP RATING:
20
LED
APPLIANCE CLASS:
I
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Contact Us:
1 877-964-4646
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©Bullard & Company 2024 All Rights Reserved                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      Updated 12/04/2024
HOW TO ORDER:
Example:
SL-LP-SSX-080-30K-AW-NON
CODE
SPEC TYPE
PROJECT
NOTES
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Contact Us:
1 877-964-4646
SL-LP-SSX
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©Bullard & Company 2024 All Rights Reserved Updated 12/04/2024
CODE:  SL-LP-SSX
1     CHOOSE NUMBER MODEL :
-080
DIMENSIONS:
H: 2.36" (6 cm)
L: 31.49" (80 cm)
cable L: 118.11" (300 cm)
LIGHT SOURCE:
LED / 10W / max. 1200 lumens
A) Height -
B) Length -
C) Cable Length -
-120
DIMENSIONS:
H: 2.36" (6 cm)
L: 47.24" (120 cm)
cable L: 118.11" (300 cm)
LIGHT SOURCE:
LED / 15W /  max. 1800 lumens
A) Height -
B) Length -
C) Cable Length -
2    CCT:
-27K 2700K
-30K 3000K
-40K 4000K
4    DIMMING OPTIONS:
-NON
-0-10
NON-Dimmable
0-10V
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Contact Us:
1 877-964-4646
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©Bullard & Company 2024 All Rights Reserved Updated 12/04/2024
CODE: SL-LP-SSX
HOW TO ORDER:
Example:
SL-LP-SSX-080-30K-AW-NON
CODE
SL-LP-SSX
SPEC TYPE
PROJECT
NOTES
3    FINISH OPTION:
-AW Absolute White
-AW